GASGAS
Paroldo 26 08 18
magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 24 FUMAGALLI Fabrizio
2 52 DI FIORE Paolo
3 136 MAZZON Fabrizio
4 180 SILVESTRO Damiano
5 214 DAZIANO Alessio
6 231 VASCHETTO Maurizio
7 544  RICCIO Massimiliano
8 729 PEIRA Gabriele
9 737 PIOPPO Maurizio
10 60 SAVOI Gianluca
11 69 BARALE Roberto
12 80 PARODI Bruno
13 111 GENTA Enrico
14 112 BASSANI Mauro
15 413 CERIOLI Antonio
16 674 OLIVERI Maurizio
17 818 PROVERBIO Paolo
18 888 CASATI Andrea
19 39 ANTONIELLO Luigi
20 44 CARDONE Osvaldo
21 54 OLIVA Giovanni
22 960 RATTI Piero
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2018
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Paroldo 26 Agosto

Veteran - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
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Paroldo, domenica 26 agosto 2018

Categoria

MX2
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Elenco partenti

Motoclub
Bellinzago
Cassanese
Maurizio Cattai
Emme X Emme
Fossano
Fossano
Achille Varzi
Ceva

Off Road 2000
Nuova Billiemme
Fossano
Cassanese
Emme X Emme
Bellinzago
Monferrato
Cassanese
Dirty Bike '97
Dirty Bike '97
Nuova Billiemme
Fossano
Fossano

G. Corsico Valenza

Esposto ore : 09:09
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Distributed Brands.

Moto

Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha

Kawasaki

I SEA&Y Sheteay

Transp .
25941
25999
25995
25964
26004
25966
25994
25992
25993
25946
25967
25998
25965
25936
25968
25974
25920
25914
25997
26002
25934
25976
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